
 

 

Заробітна плата за лютий 2025 року 

 

№

з/

п 

 

Посада 

 

Оклад 

Надбавка за 

вислугу 

років 

Надбавка за 

роботу,що 

передбачає 

доступ до 

держ.таємниці 

Лікарняні 

за рахунок 

робот. 

Разом 

нараховано 

1 Голова 

райдержадміністрації 

27 566,40 

 

3 307,97 

 

2 756,64 

 

7 067,30 

 

40 698,31 

 

2 Заступник голови 

райдержадміністрації 

20 190,00 

 

1 817,10 

 

2 019,00 

 

 24 026,10 

 


